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Department of Bioinformatics Admission Test FALL 2024

Block Name: Hazrat Maryam Block | Floor: Second Floor
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Student Name

Yasmeen Rasheed

Umra Arzoo

Saima

Umaima Mudassir

Aroba Maryam

Sabahat Kausar

Sawera tariq
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Rameen Kamal

Ayesha llyas

Momina Zahid

| Room No: CL - 321 |

| Program: BSBI FALL 2024 |
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Eman Arshad

Hafsah shams

Arouba Batool

I1zza Ajmal

Rida Sher Ahmad

Sadaf Gul

Rohma Mansoor

Aliya farooq

Azka

Laiba Badam

ANISAAMIR

Nayab Zahoor

Memoona Muhkam

Igra Faisal Khan

Fatima Butt

Imama Tahir

Fatima Rashid

BAKHT FATIMA

Ayesha Irshad

DBI Online Admission Test [IU

030853

038087

030826

043946

048971

043961

043972

037813

043977

040697

043982

039201

043990

032382

031195

030831

044000

032385

033341

08-08-2024

08-08-2024

08-08-2024

08-08-2024

08-08-2024

08-08-2024

08-08-2024

08-08-2024

08-08-2024

08-08-2024

08-08-2024

08-08-2024

08-08-2024

08-08-2024

08-08-2024

08-08-2024

08-08-2024

08-08-2024

08-08-2024

11:30:00

11:30:00

11:30:00

11:30:00

11:30:00

11:30:00

11:30:00

11:30:00

11:30:00

11:30:00

11:30:00

11:30:00

11:30:00

11:30:00

11:30:00

11:30:00

11:30:00

11:30:00

11:30:00

2/2



